BINGHAM UNIVERSITY
KM 26, Abuja-Kelli Expressway
E.M.B. 005, Karu,Nasarawa state
SCHEDULE OF FEES FOR NEW STUDENTS FOR £018/2019 SESSION

A.  _TUITION FEES

5N FACULTY/PROGRAMME AMOUNT PER SESSION
a. MBBS Na20,000.00
Fharmacy and Hursing NE75,030.00
. Faculty of Basic Medics] Sciences {Anatomy &Fhysiology” N5T75,000.00
d.  Faculty of Seience and Technology ' 3 N431,250.00
e Faculty of Humanities, Social and Mgl Sciences N310,500.00
. Taculty of Law N480,000.00
BE. OTHER CHARGE:
SN DESCRIPTION AMOUNT PER SESSION
i Caution Depasit MGD,000.00
ii.  Development levy M35,000.00
iti.,  Hostel Accommodation WNT0,000,00
i Examination lees NZ3,000.00
v.  Library services NZ35,000.00
vi.  Registration charges ' . N11,000.00
vii.  Games . N11,000.00
viil. ICT Services Training ' MNA5,000.00
ix.  Mass Communic tion studio charges
(Mass Comm. Std. only) N28, 000.00
% Cntrepreneur Fees © MWIE, 00600
xi.  Education Lewy M 10,000.00

SUMMARY OF TOTAL FEES PER SES5I0N FER FACULTY

MBRS _ NI 010,00
FPharmacy and Nursiag © N§95,000
Facully of Basic Medical Soences (=895, D00
Faculty of Science ana Technology N751, 250
Faculty of Humanities, Social and Mgt. Sciences N630, 500
Mass Communication MNGSE, 500
Faculty of Law NEOO, 000

NOTI: Al 100 Level Students are advised, to pay their school fees into following Banks:
“ i Pharmacy Zenith Bank A/C No, 1010773456
ii.  MNursing Diamond Bank A/C No. 0015140095
. Law Access Bank A/C No. 0016600094
iv. Other D@paﬂmt’-niﬂ_ﬁFirsi Banl A/C No. 2008908460

SIGNED

ESTHER I DYAIJI
AGREGISTRAR



BINGHAMUNIVERSITY
KM 26, Abuja-Keffi Expressvay
P.MLI, 005, Karu,Masarawa state
SCHEDULE OF FEES FOR 200 LEVEL RETURNING STUDENTS 2018/2019
ACADE’K’IIC SESSION

A. _TUITION FEES
SN  COLLEGEPROGRAMME ' AMOUNT PER SESSION
a. Faculty of Basic Medical Sciences (MBER) MES0, 000,00

b, TFaculty Pharmacentical S¢iences N57E,000.00

c. Faculty of Health Sciences N N - ME75.000.00
Faculty of Basic Medical Sciences (Anatomy &thsml{}mj N575, 000,00

[l

e. Faculty of Science and Technology N431, 250.00
£ Faculty of Law &0 000,00
g, Faculty of Humanities, Social and Mgt. Sclences NI10,500.00
B. OTHER CHARGES
SN  DESCRIPTION AMOUNT PER SESSION
. Development levy - N35,0M0.00
ii.  Hostel Accommodation ' N70,000.00
iii. LExamination fees : N25,000.00
iv. . Library sarvices NZ5,000.00
v.  Registralion charges N11,60C.00
vi.  ICT Services/Training N35,000.00
vil.  Entrepreneur Fes: N1E, 000.00
vili.  Games N11,000.00
ix,  Mass Communication studio charges
(Mass Comm. Std. only) _ N28, 06G0.00
N10,000.00

x.  Bducation Levy

NON GRADUATING

Tot:! for (MBBE) NS50,000,ui
Tetal for Pharmacy and Nummg N835,000:00
Total for Law N740,000.00
Total for Anatomy &Physiology ' NE35, 000.00
Total for Science & Technology ' : Me%1, 250.00
Total for HSMS {excluding Mass Comim.) NM5TO, 500.00
Total for HSMS (Mass Comm.) N598, 000.00

NOTELE: Al200 Level Students are advised to pay their schoal fees into following Banks:
i.  Pharmacy Zenith Bank A/C No. 1010773456
ii.  Nursing Diamond Bank A/C No. 0015140095
iii.  Law Access Bank A/C No. 0016600090
iv.  Other Departments First Bank A/C No. 2008968469

SIGNED
"ESTHER J. DY AJI
AGREGISTRAR



) i “'I'_!'-_'i.-__ i o .
BINGEFAMUNIVERSITY
KM 26, Abuja-Keffi Bxpressway
P.MLIB, 003, Karu, Nasaraswa state

SCHEDULE OF FEES FOR 300 LEVEL RETURNING STUDENTS 2018/2019
ACADEMIC SESSION

-

A, TUITION FEES

5N  COLLEGE PROGEAMME . AMOUNT PER SESSION
a) Faculty of Basic Medical Sciences {MBBS} N690,000.00
b) Faculty of Basic Medical Sciences (Anatomy &Physiology) N375, 000.00
¢} Faculty of Science and Technology MN431, 250.00
d) Faculty of Humanities, Social and Mgt. Sciences MNIT0.500.00

B, OTHER CHARGES

SN DESCRIPTION AMOUNT PER SESSION
i Development Levy N35,000.00
il.  Hostel Accommodation % MW70,0040.00
iii,  Examination fees . NZ5,000.00
iv.  Library services N2, ,000.00
v.  Registration charges N11,000.00
vi.  Games N11.000.00
vil.  ICT Services/Training : N35,000.00
viii,  Entrepreneur Fees MN18, 000.00
ix.  Mass Communication studio charges :
(Mass Comm. Std. onlv) ' - N28, 000.00
%, - LBducation Levy ' N10,000.00
NON GRADUATING
Total for (MBBS) NOS0,000.00
Total for Anatomy &Physiology 835, 00000
Total for Science & Technology ' N&91, 250.00

Total for Humanities, Social and Mgt. Sci. (excluding Mass Comm.) N570, 500.00

Total for FISMS (Mass Comm.) 598, 000.00

NOTE: All 300 Level Students are advised to pay their school fees into First Bank Account number
2008968469

SIGNED

MRES. ESTHER J. DYAJI
AG, REGISTRAR



BIN GII AML NIVERSITY

KM 26, Abuja-Keffi Txprossway
P VLB, 005, Karu, Masaraws state

SCHEDULE OF FEES FOR 400 LEVEL RETURNING STUDENTS 2018/2019
ACADEMIC SESSION

Al

SN

viil.

X

TUITION FEES

- COLLEGE PROGRAMME

Faculty of Basic Medical Sciences (Anato*n} &TPhysiology)

Faculty of Science and Technology

Faculty of Humanities, Social and Mgt Sciences

OTHER CHARGES
DESCRIPTION

Development levy

[ostel Accommodation

Examination fees

Library services

Registration charges g
Games

ICT Services/Training

Entrepreneur Fees

Education Levy

Mass Communication Studio Charges
(*azs Comm. Std. Dnl}}

- Graduating Fees

Total for Anatomy &Physiology

Total for Science & Technology

Total for Humanities, Social and Mgt. Sciences
Total for HSMS (Mass Comm.)

AMOUNT-PER-SESSION

N375, 00000
M431, 250.00
M310,500.00

AMOUNT PER SESSION

135,000.00
N70,000.00
MN25,000.00
N25,000.00
N11,000.00
N11,000.00
N%5,000.00
N18, 000.00
N10,000.00

MN28,0r0.00
N12,000.00

GRADUATING

N§47, 000.00
N703, 250.00
N582, 500.47
N610, 500.00

NOTE: All 400 Level Students are advised to pay their school fees into First Bank Account number

2008968469

SIGNED
MRS. ESTHER J. DYAJI
AG. REGISTRAR



BINGHAM UNIVERSITY

KN 26, Abuja-Keffi Expressway
P.M.B. 005, Karn, Nasarawa state

SCHEDULE OF FEES FOR CLINICAL STUDENTS (JOS) 2018/2019 ACADEMIC
SESSION

A.  TUITION FEES
S/N  COLLEGE/FACULTY/PROGRAMME " AMOUNT PER SESSION
College of Health Science (Clinical) N1,396,000.00

B. OTHER CHARGES

S5/N  DESCRIPTION AMOUNT PER SESSION

I Development levy : ' N35,000.00

ii. Hostel Accommodation N113,000.00

iil. Clinical Charges _ N319,000.00

iv. Examination fees N25,000.00

V. Library services NZ5,000.00

Wi, Registration charges N1T,000.00

vil. {iames M1LLOGGD.00

vill.  ICT Services/Training N55,000.00

i, Cducation Levy : W10, 000.00

T Graduating students MNI12, 00000
Total Payment for Mon-Graduating Clinical Studehts N2, 000, 000.00
Total Payment for Graduating Clinical Students Nz, 012,000.00

NOTE: All Clinical Students are advised to pay their school fees into First Bank - 2008968469

SIGNED
MRS, ESTHER J. DYAJT -
AG. REGISTRAR



